Brokerage Markets | Workers' Compensation



Our workers' compensation carrier partners include 25+ markets, writing a variety of classes including new ventures and accounts with lapses in coverage. U.S. Risk also offers all lines of property and casualty insurance, including specialties in property, liability and fidelity. With access to over 125 carriers nationwide, U.S. Risk has a solid reputation for servicing its retail customers, and for profitability with its carriers.

OUR VALUE PROPOSITION

- Access to "A" rated carriers with a wide spectrum of risk appetites
- Ability to write coverage nationwide
- Guaranteed cost, retrospective rating plans, large deductibles
- Access to alternative platforms such as agency captives, sponsored captives, PEOs, and administrative service organizations
- A variety of payment plans including pay-as-you-go
- Optimized turnaround time on complete submissions
- Technology-driven underwriting expertise
- Program manager and wholesale broker operations
- Elite agency status with select carriers

WORKERS' COMPENSATION MARKETS

- AIG
- ALMA
- Amerisafe
- AmTrust North America
- Applied Underwriters
- Ascendant
- Beacon Aviation
- CNA
- Core/Starstone
- Employers
- FirstComp
- FFVA Mutual
- Guard Insurance
- The Hartford

- ICW Group
- Key Risk, a Berkley Company
- Lion Insurance/Southeast Personnel Leasing
- MCIM
- Normandy Insurance
- Pie Insurance/Sirius America
- Redpointe
- RTW
- Travelers
- TX Mutual (limited states)
- Starr Companies
- V3 Insurance Partners
- Zenith (limited states)



A world of markets is within your reach.

CONTACT US

Theresa Drago

(281) 243-5752 | theresa.drago@usrisk.com

Traci Huskey

(941) 444-1659 | traci.huskey@usrisk.com

Brian Rudolph

(941) 444-1643 | brian.rudolph@usrisk.com

Send submissions to wcsubmissions@usrisk.com.

Visit us at usrisk.com

Building solid, professional relationships is the foundation of success. U.S. Risk is committed to this concept and considers it one of the most significant aspects of its business as a service to its agents and their clients. This personalized approach offers an entirely new level of service to the U.S. Risk network of agents that is not available from other industry sources. ©2022 U.S. Risk, LLC.

